L21000507392

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Ĉity/Ŝtate/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900374985339

9991 DEC -2 PH 1: 14



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALEAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

DARE LLC
DARE LLC
DARE LLC
Business
ISSUES? CALI
KEN:
518-213-0738
-

+852.3975.1803

COVER LETTER

TO:		Filing Section of Cor						
SUBJE	CT:	Asiel Far	nily Kildare LLC					
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	_	Name of Limited Liability Company						-
The en	closed	Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are	submitte	d for	filing.	
Please	return a	all correspo	ndence concernit	ng this mat	tter to the	follo	owing:	
				Thomas H	l. MacCov	vatt		
					Name o	f Pe	rson	
	_			_	Firm/C	omp	anv	
			207	Accessilia		·	·	
				Austrailia		ress		
					Auc	ress		
			Palr	n Beach, I				
					ty/State a	nd Z	Cip Code	
	_			KelleyDrye				
		E	E-mail address: (t	o be used	for future	anni	ual report notificati	ion)
For furth	ner info	rmation co	ncerning this mat	ter, please	call:			
	Th	nomas H. M	lacCowatt	at (561	_) _	537-8066	
		Nam	e of Person	Ar	ca Code		Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclos	ed is a	check for th	ne following amo	unt:				
Ľ\$\$12	5.00 Fi	ling Fee	□\$130.00 Fili Certificate of \$		Certi	fied	0 Filing Fee & Copy opy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		<u>Mailin</u>	g Address				reet Address	
			iling Section				w Filing Section D c Centre of Tallah	
			on of Corporation ox 6327	is			e Centre of Tallana 15 N. Monroe Stre	
			assee. FL 32314				llahassee, FL 3230	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ED
MI DEC -2 PM 1: 14
CONTRACTO OF STATE

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Asiel	Family	Kildare	LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

7575 Pelican Bay Blvd.	7575 Pelican Bay Blvd.		
#1401	#1401		
Naples, FL 34108	Naples, FL 34108		

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Thomas H.	MacCowatt	
N.	ame	
227 Austrailia	an Avenue, Apt.	#5D
Florida street address (P	.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)
Palm Beach	FL	33480
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:			
"AMBR" = Authorized Member				
"MGR" = Manager				
_AMBR	Harold N. Asiel			
	7575 Pelican Bay Blvd., #1401			
	Naples, FL34108			
				
	200 DEC			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	72			
	1			
(Use attachment if necessary)	PH 1: 15			
•				
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of	f filing: (OPTIONAL)			
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be spec	ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after			
the date of filing.)				
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not me	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as			
the document's effective date on the Department of				
-				
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.				
<u> </u>				
	A ./ 124			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	()M1 1.7h			
	ober of an authorized regresentative of a member.			
Signature of a mem	d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.			
I his document is executed	nformation submitted in a document to the Department of State			
constitutes a third degree f	felong as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			
constitutes a tilità degree i	congratification in the contribution.			
	leffrey Katz			
	Typed or printed name of signee			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)